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Erie County http://www2.erie.gov/ecrpts/index.php?q=real-property-parcel-search
Alden http://townofalden.sdgnys.com/search.aspx 
Amherst http://egov.basgov.com/amherst/
Aurora http://tslco.net/default2.aspx?dbconn=Aurora
Boston http://www.boston.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Brant http://tslco.net/default3.aspx?dbconn=Brant
Buffalo http://www.buffalo.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Cheektowaga http://egov.basgov.com/Cheektowaga/
City of Tonawanda http://cityoftonawanda.sdgnys.com/index.aspx
Clarence http://www.clarence.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Colden http://townofcolden.com/tax-collection/ **uses Erie County Site**
Collins http://www.collins.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Concord https://nytaxglance.com/tax/year.php
Eden http://egov.basgov.com/Eden/
Elma http://www.tslco.net/default2.aspx?dbconn=Elma
Evans http://egov.basgov.com/Evans/
Grand Island http://grandisland.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Hamburg http://egov.basgov.com/Hamburg/
Holland http://tslco.net/default2.aspx?dbconn=Holland
Lackawanna http://www.lackawanna.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Lancaster http://lancaster.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Marilla http://www.tslco.net/default2.aspx?dbconn=Marilla
Newstead http://www.tslco.net/default2.aspx?dbconn=Newstead
North Collins http://egov.basgov.com/townofnorthcollins/
Orchard Park http://egov.basgov.com/Orchardpark/
Sardinia http://www.tslco.net/default2.aspx?dbconn=Sardinia
Town of Tonawanda http://egov.basgov.com/tonawanda/
Wales Contact local Tax Collector - Mindy Eaton 652-0589 ext.2
West Seneca http://egov.basgov.com/westseneca/
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Niagara County http://www.niagara.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Barker http://www.niagara.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx ** uses Niagara County Site **
Cambria http://egov.basgov.com/cambria/
Hartland http://egov.basgov.com/hartland/
Lewiston (Village & Town) http://www.lewistonnyassessment.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Lockport (City) http://cityoflockport.sdgnys.com/search.aspx
Lockport (Town) http://www.lockport.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Middleport http://www.niagara.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx ** uses Niagara County Site **
Newfane http://egov.basgov.com/newfane/
Niagara http://egov.basgov.com/Niagara/
Niagara Falls http://niagarafalls.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
North Tonawanda http://www.northtonawanda.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Pendleton http://egov.basgov.com/pendleton/
Porter http://www.porter.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Royalton http://egov.basgov.com/royalton/
Somerset http://egov.basgov.com/somerset/
Wheatfield http://www.wheatfield.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Wilson (Village & Town) http://wilson.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Youngstown http://www.niagara.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx ** uses Niagara County Site **

Allegany County http://allegany.sdgnys.com/search.aspx
Cattaraugus County http://maps.cattco.org/imate/search.aspx
Chautauqua County http://app.co.chautauqua.ny.us/cctaxonline/#search
Genesee County http://geneseecounty.oarsystem.com/SearchOARS.aspx
Monroe County http://www.monroecounty.gov/etc/rp/search.php
Orleans County http://orleans.sdgnys.com/search.aspx
Wyoming County http://wyomingcountytreasurer.com/Search
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